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
Bush Hogging, Debris Removal, 

Driveway Installations and Small Lot 
Clearing. Free Estimates, Insured. 
Call Yep I Do! At 252-745-4147, 
252-670-6058 or 252-670-2815 

for all your hauling and tractor work. 

Owner: D. Armstrong

Small dump truck to 
haul sand and gravel 
for driveways and small 
tractor to spread. 

Located in Bayboro
Call: Roy Holton Jr.
252-670-7124

Mail To: THE PAMLICO NEWS, 
P.O. Box 510, Oriental, NC 28571 or Call 252-249-1555

Yearly Subscription Rates 
c  $30 in Pamlico County & Beaufort County 
c  $45 in North Carolina 
c  $55 outside North Carolina

Name: 

Address:

Zip:                     Phone:

Get Home Delivery
Subscribe Today!

Pamlico NewsThe

Serene, secluded slips 
for just $100 per month!

Friendly and family owned 
for 40 years

Complimentary Restrooms
New Docks 

Quick, safe access to Green Creek, 
ICW, and Town of Oriental

Call.. Charles Draughon Sr. 
(919) 667-4831

GREEN BAY
MARINA

Life
 Jackets
They Float.
You Don’t.  

Sandy’s List 
All ads must be in by Friday at 10am

 to publish the next week
Call the office at 249-1555

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Oriental – Cute 3 Bedroom/2 Bath 
condo with spectacular views of Smith 
and Greens Creek.  Many upgrades 
include new windows in 2013, heat 
pump in 2012, new kitchen floor, kitchen 
cabinets, and carpet in 2009.  Includes a 
boat slip at the community pier. 
$169,000

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Minnesott Beach-Sea Gull Villas - 2BR/2BA Unfurnished condo with a 
fabulous wide water view of the Neuse River.  Full kitchen with an open floor 
plan. Community swimming pool and minutes from the ferry.
$750/mo + Utilities
Oriental-Oriental Harbor Place - 2BR/2BA Unfurnished condo offering 
great views of the River and Smith & Green Creeks. Balcony. Wi-Fi 
available. Steps away from restaurants, art galleries and theater. Pool. Bike 
Rack. 2 parking spaces. Will accept a One Year rental, is on the Sales Market. 
$850/mo + Utilities 
Oriental-Warren Drive - 3BR/2BA home situated in a private setting 
within biking/walking distance to the village. Screened Carolina room. Large 
kitchen with lots of cabinets. Double garage with a huge storage area above.
$1000/mo + Utilities
Oriental-Pineview Drive - 4BR/2BA Waterfront home in the village. 
Carolina room leading to deck. Deep water dock located on a protected canal 
off of Whittaker creek.
$1100/mo + Utilities

All of our other rental properties are currently leased.
If you are looking for professional management of your rental property please 

contact us at Mariner Realty, Inc. (252) 249-1014.

Please check out our web page 
– www.orientalncwaterfront.com - 

for more rental details!

Across
1. Farfetched
5. Get ready, for short
9. Ace
12. Circa
14. Hokkaido native
15. Eye drop
16. Layer of soil that is always frozen in 
cold regions
18. “You ___?”
19. Treeless plain
20. Like a thick grass tuft
22. Congers
24. Book of wisdom lit. (abbr.)
25. Small birds
29. Inshore island
30. Detachable container
31. “Cool!”
33. Minimal
36. African mammal similar to a giraffe
39. A pint, maybe
40. Banks of soil used to prevent flood-
ing
41. Wrote on a keyboard
42. Camping gear
44. Victorian, for one
45. Beethoven’s “Archduke ___”
47. Charon e.g.
50. Relishes
52. Put one’s foot down?
53. Quick knockings or tappings
55. Big test
59. Bibliographical abbr.
60. To stop fighting an enemy
62. ___ gin fizz
63. Pinocchio, at times
64. Quark-plus-antiquark particle
65. Barbie’s beau
66. Coastal raptor
67. Cabinet div.

Down
1. A little night music
2. “Not on ___!” (“No way!”)
3. Elders’ teachings
4. Cargo or freight worker
5. Average
6. Brawl
7. Arise
8. Secret plot to overthrow a govern-
ment
9. Pacifist
10. Smells foul
11. Bacchanal
13. Spy, at times
15. San Francisco famous transit system
17. Criminal
21. Bawl out
23. Exertion
25. Advance, slangily
26. Dawdling
27. Inherited modification
28. Corporate department
32. Article of faith
34. Arid
35. Boris Godunov, for one
37. To spread through all parts of some-
thing
38. Dostoyevsky novel, with “The”
43. Divination deck
46. Cassandra, e.g.
48. Public meeting place for open dis-
cussion
49. Confused
50. Black
51. Flight segment
53. Classic board game
54. Attention ___
56. “___ on Down the Road”
57. Above
58. Advanced
61. Anger

3 bedroom 2 bath mobile home for rent. 
Includes washer, dryer, refrigerator, 
stove, central HVAC, lawn maintenance 
and trash pick-up. No pets allowed. No 
HUD allowed. $500.00/Month + Deposit. 
Background and Reference checks 
required. Grantsboro 252-249-1617 
Available after July 1st. 

Oriental, 2 BR, 2 BA duplex near Whittaker 
Creek Marina with large garage, screened 
porch, gas fireplace, ceramic tile, excel-
lent condition. $735/month includes W/D, 
all outside maintenance. Utilities are 
extra. Available. Call 249-3513. No HUD. 
(6/22-TFN)

New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down East 
Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 Dr. ML 
King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 28562.  (252) 
649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

Mobile Home for rent


